Key dates for Middlewich Partnership 2018/19

	Date
	Event
	Time
	Venue

	Thurs 13th Sept
	Cluster meeting
	2.00–3.00
	Middlewich

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tues 2nd Oct
	Yr3/4/5/6 Cluster X-country
	3.45–4.30
	Cledford

	Mon 8th Oct
	SSP Yr 3/4 girls football 
	2.00-5.00
	Sandbach Utd

	Mon 15th Oct
	Yr 5/6 girls football competition
	3.45 – 5.00
	Middlewich

	Wed 24th Oct
	Rugby festival 
	TBC
	TBC

	½ term
	½ term
	½ term
	½ term

	Thurs 8th Nov
	Football league 1
	3.45 – 4.45
	Middlewich

	Mon 12th Nov
	SSP small schools football
	2.00
	Scholar Green

	Thurs 15th Nov
	Football league 2
	3.45 – 4.45
	Middlewich

	Wed 21st Nov
	Yr 5/6 festival 
	1.15 – 3.00
	Middlewich  

	Thurs 22nd Nov
	Football league 3
	3.45 – 4.45
	Middlewich

	Mon  26th Nov
	SSP 5/6 mixed football
	2.00-5.00
	Sandbach Utd

	Thurs 29th Nov
	SSP 5/6 A team Basketball
	4.00-5.30
	Congleton

	Thurs 6th Dec
	SSP 5/6 B/C team Basketball
	4.00-5.30
	Congleton

	Christmas
	Christmas
	Christmas
	Christmas

	Thurs 17th Jan
	Cluster meeting
	2.00 – 3.00
	Middlewich

	Mon 21st Jan
	Yr 5/6 SH athletics
	3.45 – 5.45
	Middlewich

	Tues 5th Feb
	SSP final - Yr 5/6 SH athl (For the winners of our cluster comp)
	TBC
	TBC

	Wed 13th Feb
	Yr 1/2 m/s festival
	1.15 – 3.00
	Middlewich

	½ term
	½ term
	½ term
	½ term

	Thurs 28th Feb
	Netball league 1
	3.45 – 4.45
	Midd/St. M

	TBC
	SSP final - Yr 5/6 netball 
(For the winners of our league)
	TBC
	TBC

	Thurs 7th March
	Netball league 2
	3.45 – 4.45
	Midd/St. M

	Wed 20th March
	Yr 3/4 festival
	1.15 – 3.00
	Middlewich

	Wed 27th March
	Yr5/6 netball & football tournament
	3.45 – 5.30
	Middlewich

	Easter
	Easter
	Easter
	Easter

	Thurs 25th April
	Cluster meeting
	2.00 – 3.00
	Middlewich

	Wed 15th May
	Rec/Yr 1/2 festival
	1.15 – 3.00
	Middlewich

	TBC
	SSP Yr 5/6 mixed quick cricket
	TBC
	TBC

	TBC
	SSP Yr 5/6 girls quick cricket
	TBC
	TBC

	Thurs 23rd May
	Yr 5/6 rounders comp
	3.45 – 4.45
	Midd.Primary

	½ term
	½ term
	½ term
	½ term

	Tues 11th June
	Swimming gala
	9.15 – 11.30
	Sandbach LC

	TBC
	SSP final Yr 5/6 rounders 
(For the winners of our comp)
	3.45 – 6.00
	TBC

	TBC
	Town Sports
	3.45 – 5.30
	St. Marys

	Wed 26th June
	Yr 3/4 Olympic festival
	1.00 – 3.00
	Middlewich




Other events:
Play leader training – Autumn Term 1
KS1 Mini Superstars 


